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Overview
GD 5 Battery

2017.11.02
2019.01.24

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

0 107418155 1 BOX KIT FOR GD5 BATTERY
1 107418143 1 HOLDER BATTERY KIT
2 107418147 1 FERRITE BEAD KIT
3 107418145 1 LOCK BATTERY KIT
4 9100002070 1 BATTERY LI 36V 10S4P
4A 9100002059 1 HANDLE BATTERY LI
4+4A 41600872 1 BATTERY LI 36V 10S4P + BATTERY HANDLE
5 140 6560 500 1 ANTI STRAIN CLIP
6 107417770 1 BATTERY CHARGER LI 500W
6+7 41600864 1 BATTERY FAST CHARGER LI 500W - EU
6+7 41600865 1 BATTERY FAST CHARGER LI 500W - UK/CH
6+7 41600867 1 BATTERY CHARGER LI 500W
6+7 41600868 1 BATTERY FAST CHARGER LI 500W - US [1]
6+7 41600873 1 BATTERY CHARGER LI 500W - CN
7 107418079 1 POWER CORD US BC500
7 107418406 1 CORD CHARGER CH KIT
7 107418407 1 CORD CHARGER CN
7 107418077 1 POWER CORD UK BC500
7 107418076 1 POWER CORD EU BC500
7 107418078 1 POWER CORD AUS/NZ BC500
8 107418153 1 CONTROL BOARD KIT
9 107418146 1 30MM 24AWG WIRE KIT
10 107418144 1 POWER CABLE KIT
11 107418154 1 PCB CORD A SWICH KIT
NS 107418155 1 BOX KIT FOR GD5 BATTERY
NS 107418408 1 OUT BOX KIT FOR GD5 B.10PCS

107415231 1 BOX LABEL FOR GD5B EU
107415232 1 BOX LABEL FOR GD5B UK/CH
107415234 1 BOX LABEL FOR GD5B AUS/NZ
107415233 1 BOX LABEL FOR GD5B US

Part Notes:
[1] - 2020 ACCESSORY PRUNING
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Container parts
GD 5 Battery

2017.11.02
2017.03.31

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 147 1077 500 1 OUTER LID 5L LIGHT GREY
2 147 1076 500 1 CONTAINER 5L
3 147 1100 500 1 SACK FILTER 5L
4 147 1101 500 1 LATCH KIT
5 147 1115 500 1 BASKET SACK FILTER
6 1 See Motor parts [1]
7 147 1098 500 1 DUSTBAG 5L 5PACK

Part Notes:
[1] - Motor parts GD 5 Battery
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Motor parts GD 5 Battery
GD 5 Battery

2017.11.02
2017.03.31

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 147 1095 500 1 640 PRE FILTER
2 147 1086 500 1 CHASSIS DARK GREY
3 107418156 1 WIRE SET AND CABLE RUBBER
4 107418404 1 MOTOR SUSPENSION KIT
5 107418157 1 36V DC MOTOR - GD5
6 107418403 1 SWITCH CPL.GD5 BATTERY
7 147 1101 500 1 LATCH KIT
8 147 1088 500 1 MOTOR COVER
9 147 1075 500 1 COVER OUTER DARK BACK
10 147 1089 500 1 EXHAUST FILTER
11 147 1082 500 1 GRID EXHAUST
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Harness
GD 5 Battery

2017.11.02
2016.12.20

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 147 1092 500 ADJUSTING PLATE
2 147 1091 500 HARNESS SUPPORT
3 147 1246 500 HARNESS PREMIUM
4 147 1090 500 HARNESS STANDARD
5 147 1247 500 LIFTING STRAP
6 147 1248 500 PADDING,BACK PLATE
7 147 1249 500 EXTENSION BELT
8 147 1246 600 SCREW KIT
9 147 1246 510 HARNESS PREMIUM CPL
10 147 1090 510 HARNESS STD.CPL
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Hoses and tubes
GD 5 Battery

2017.11.02
2018.02.22

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 011 8130 500 1 TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUM
2 147 1236 500 1 HOSE CONICAL CPL
3 107418405 1 HOSE COUPLING CPL PLASTIC
4 107402631 1 BENT END PLASTIC TUBE
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Nozzles
GD 5 Battery

2017.11.02
2017.07.05

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

1 107417790 1 COMBI NOZZLE RD295P
2 140 6700 540 1 HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D32 W30
3 140 8244 500 1 BRUSH NOZZLES KIT
4 107408039 1 CREVICE NOZZLE
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Recommended spare parts
GD 5 Battery

2013.04.23
2019.01.24

No. Part No. Qty. Description Part
Note

107418143 1 HOLDER BATTERY KIT
107418145 1 LOCK BATTERY KIT
9100002070 1 BATTERY LI 36V 10S4P
9100002059 1 HANDLE BATTERY LI
107417770 1 BATTERY CHARGER LI 500W
107418406 1 CORD CHARGER CH KIT
107418407 1 CORD CHARGER CN
107418077 1 POWER CORD UK BC500
107418076 1 POWER CORD EU BC500
107418078 1 POWER CORD AUS/NZ BC500
107418153 1 CONTROL BOARD KIT
107418144 1 POWER CABLE KIT
147 1100 500 1 SACK FILTER 5L
147 1101 500 1 LATCH KIT
147 1115 500 1 BASKET SACK FILTER
147 1095 500 1 640 PRE FILTER
147 1086 500 1 CHASSIS DARK GREY
107418156 1 WIRE SET AND CABLE RUBBER
107418404 1 MOTOR SUSPENSION KIT
107418157 1 36V DC MOTOR - GD5
107418403 1 SWITCH CPL.GD5 BATTERY
147 1101 500 1 LATCH KIT
147 1089 500 1 EXHAUST FILTER
147 1082 500 1 GRID EXHAUST
147 1091 500 1 HARNESS SUPPORT
147 1246 500 1 HARNESS PREMIUM
147 1247 500 1 LIFTING STRAP
147 1246 600 1 SCREW KIT
147 1246 510 1 HARNESS PREMIUM CPL
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